
(03) 9808 1526
functions@boxhillgolfclub.com.au 

Box Hill Golf Club, 202 Station St,
 Box Hill South VIC 3128

https://www.google.com/search?q=box+hill+golf+club&rlz=1C1CHBF_en-GBAU886AU886&oq=box+hill+golf+club&aqs=chrome.0.0i355i512j46i175i199i512j0i512l8.3308j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#
mailto:receptionist@boxhillgolfclub.com.au
mailto:receptionist@boxhillgolfclub.com.au


Every family is different and how they choose to honour a loved one’s passing is as
unique as the individual themselves.

Box Hill Golf Club understands this, and with our beautifully appointed function
rooms over looking a tranquil green space, the Celebration of Life service, can be
conducted in a calm and relaxed atmosphere, where families and guests can
Celebrate a life well lived...

We have plenty of off street parking to make things easier for your guests, and our
event rooms are filled with natural light. Our packages come complete with any
Audio Visual equipment you may need, and at no additional charge.

With two event rooms, we can accommodate large and small, more intimate gatherings.

Wellard Room will accommodate 180 seated - theatre style
 Fireside Room will accommodate 60 seated - theatre style

We offer a variety of catering and beverage packages for you to choose from, and
our professional Event Coordinator will assist you with planning and all the details
for your event. 

Then on the day, our wonderful compassionate staff will be there to assist with your
every need.

Celebration of Life

Celebrating a life well lived ..



Catering

All packages are inclusive of Tea & Coffee

Packages

Option 1:  $33.00pp
Sandwiches:
Fresh chicken with herbed mayonaise 
Ham with sweet pickles
Salad - V

Scones with Cream and Jam
Assorted Mini Danish
Gourmet Party Pies & Sausage Rolls with a tomato relish

Wellard Room - Minimum spend $1800.00
Fireside Room - Minimum spend $1600.00

Catering is for a minimum 30 guests

Option 2:  $36.00pp
Sandwiches:
Fresh chicken with herbed mayonaise 
Ham with sweet pickles
Salad - V

Sweet Muffins
Assorted Mini Danish
Gourmet Party Pies & Sausage Rolls with a tomato relish
Fresh Fruit Platter

Please note that whilst Box Hill Golf Club  endeavours to accommodate requests
for customers with food allergies, we cannot guarantee complete allergy free

meals due to the potential trace allergens in the working environment 
and supplied ingredients.



Catering

All packages are inclusive of Tea & Coffee

Packages

Option 3:  $38.00pp
Sandwiches:
Fresh chicken with herbed mayonaise 
Ham with sweet pickles
Salad - Veg

Scones with Cream and Jam
Assorted Friands - GF 
Vegetable Frittata - V
Gourmet Party Pies with a tomato relish
Chicken Skewers- GF
Fresh Fruit Platter

Option 4:  $42.00pp
Sandwiches:
Fresh chicken with herbed mayonaise 
Ham with sweet pickles
Salad - Veg

Sweet Muffins
Mini Croissants with Ham & Cheese
Gourmet Party Pies & Sausage Rolls with a tomato relish
Chicken Skewers - GF
Fresh Fruit Platter

Please note that whilst Box Hill Golf Club  endeavours to accommodate requests
for customers with food allergies, we cannot guarantee complete allergy free

meals due to the potential trace allergens in the working environment 
and supplied ingredients.



Beverages

Box Hill Golf club is fully licenced and is happy to offer you our full range of beverages.
 Or as is normally preferred a restricted beverage range, on consumption.

Beer - Tapped:
Carlton  Draught
Great Northern Zero
Four Pines Pacific Ale 3.5

Red Wine:
De Bortoli VIVO Shiraz 
De Bortoli VIVO Cabernet Sauvignon

White wine:
De Bortoli Vivo Sauvignon Blanc
De Bortoli Vivo Chardonnay
 De Bortoli Vivo Moscato 

Sparkling Wine 
De Bortoli Vivo Sparkling

Soft Drink & Juice

Audio Visual

Box Hill Golf club as a full range of Audio Visual equipment,
 all at your disposal and at no cost.

Cordless Microphones- through our in house speaker system, so they can be heard right
through the room

Lecterns

Large screen TV - for presentations, two TV’s can be synced so every one in the room 
gets a good view of the presentation.

Data  Projectors & screens

Po t S choone r
$ 6.80
$ 5.20
$ 7.80

$ 10.00

$ 11.60

G l a s s Bo t t l e
$ 7.90
$ 7.90

$ 31.20
$ 31.20

$ 7.90
$ 7.90
$ 7.90

$ 7.90

$ 31.20
$ 31.20
$ 31.20

$ 31.20

G l a s s Jug
$ 5.20 $ 15.00

G l a s s

G l a s s

Bo t t l e

Bo t t l e


