









(03) 9808 1526 functions@boxhillgolfclub.com.au

Box Hill Golf Club, 202 Station St, Box Hill South VIC 3128

Celebration of Life

Celebrating a life well lived ..

Every family is different and how they choose to honour a loved one's passing is as unique as the individual themselves.

Box Hill Golf Club understands this, and with our beautifully appointed function rooms over looking a tranquil green space, the Celebration of Life service, can be conducted in a calm and relaxed atmosphere, where families and guests can Celebrate a life well lived...

We have plenty of off street parking to make things easier for your guests, and our event rooms are filled with natural light. Our packages come complete with any Audio Visual equipment you may need, and at no additional charge.

With two event rooms, we can accommodate large and small, more intimate gatherings.

- Wellard Room will accommodate 180 seated theatre style
- Fireside Room will accommodate 60 seated theatre style

We offer a variety of catering and beverage packages for you to choose from, and our professional Event Coordinator will assist you with planning and all the details for your event.

Then on the day, our wonderful compassionate staff will be there to assist with your every need.



Catering

Wellard Room - Minimum spend \$1800.00 Fireside Room - Minimum spend \$1600.00 Catering is for a minimum 30 guests

Packages

Option 1: \$33.00pp

Sandwiches:

Fresh chicken with herbed mayonaise

Ham with sweet pickles

Salad - V

Scones with Cream and Jam

Assorted Mini Danish

Gourmet Party Pies & Sausage Rolls with a tomato relish

Option 2: \$36.00pp

Sandwiches:

Fresh chicken with herbed mayonaise

Ham with sweet pickles

Salad - V

Sweet Muffins

Assorted Mini Danish

Gourmet Party Pies & Sausage Rolls with a tomato relish

Fresh Fruit Platter







All packages are inclusive of Tea & Coffee

Please note that whilst Box Hill Golf Club endeavours to accommodate requests for customers with food allergies, we cannot guarantee complete allergy free meals due to the potential trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients.

Catering

Packages

Option 3: \$38.00pp

Sandwiches:

Fresh chicken with herbed mayonaise

Ham with sweet pickles

Salad - Veg

Scones with Cream and Jam

Assorted Friands - GF

Vegetable Frittata - V

Gourmet Party Pies with a tomato relish

Chicken Skewers-GF

Fresh Fruit Platter

Option 4: \$42.00pp

Sandwiches:

Fresh chicken with herbed mayonaise

Ham with sweet pickles

Salad - Veg

Sweet Muffins

Mini Croissants with Ham & Cheese

Gourmet Party Pies & Sausage Rolls with a tomato relish

Chicken Skewers - GF

Fresh Fruit Platter







All packages are inclusive of Tea & Coffee

Please note that whilst Box Hill Golf Club endeavours to accommodate requests for customers with food allergies, we cannot guarantee complete allergy free meals due to the potential trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients.

Beverages

Box Hill Golf club is fully licenced and is happy to offer you our full range of beverages. Or as is normally preferred a restricted beverage range, on consumption.

Beer - Tapped: Carlton Draught Great Northern Zero	Pot \$ 6.80 \$ 5.20	Schooner \$10.00
Four Pines Pacific Ale 3.5	\$ 7.80	\$ 11.60
Red Wine: De Bortoli VIVO Shiraz De Bortoli VIVO Cabernet Sauvignon	Glass \$ 7.90 \$ 7.90	Bottle \$ 31.20 \$ 31.20
White wine: De Bortoli Vivo Sauvignon Blanc De Bortoli Vivo Chardonnay De Bortoli Vivo Moscato	Glass \$ 7.90 \$ 7.90 \$ 7.90	Bottle \$ 31.20 \$ 31.20 \$ 31.20
Sparkling Wine De Bortoli Vivo Sparkling	Glass \$ 7.90	Bottle \$ 31.20
Soft Drink & Juice	Glass \$ 5.20	Jug \$ 15.00

Audio Visual

Box Hill Golf club as a full range of Audio Visual equipment, all at your disposal and at no cost.

Cordless Microphones- through our in house speaker system, so they can be heard right through the room

Lecterns

Large screen TV - for presentations, two TV's can be synced so every one in the room gets a good view of the presentation.

Data Projectors & screens